10/11/14 MEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 1

CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA 10/11/14
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3 SCORES 3
3 1. ST. THERESA 75 7. WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN 153 s
3 2. FOX RIVER GROVE 107 8. SYCAMORE ST. MARY 188 =
3 3. ST. JAMES 110 9. PALATINE QUEST 210 =
3 4. GENEVA ST. PETER 120 10. OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE 222 s
3 5. ST. FRANCIS 131 11. HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO 242 s
3 6. 133 12. ST. THOMAS 320 =

ST. GILBERT

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAU

NAME

Paul Ruetten
Alex Sepeczi
Maxum Caesar
Charlie O"Brien
Thomas McCarthy
Jason Doland
Will Klaus

Tino Alivia

Joe Mullaghy
Hunter Subry
Alexander Speer
David Ruetten
Lucas Doland
Lukas Galdoni
Nick Lemanski
Bryce McDonnel
Ethan Kelly
Michael Whelan

Tyler Oberbroeckling

Jake Dodson
Nicholas Wright
Alex Miiller
Rylen Hershey
Ben Okolita
Caschu Model
Timmy Carlisle
Ryan O"Grady
Josh Perkins

Patrick Schumacher

Will Lyon

Jake Louis
Andrew Rogers
Matthew McManaman
Andrew Pratt
Robbie McCarthy
Luke Schaefer

Sam O"Brien

Ryan Norbeck
Russell Wagner
Aaron Beck

Nathan Kochera
Landon 0"Donoghue
Sam Stehno

Jaxsen Rosales
Collin Woods

MEN®S 3200 meters
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

FOX RIVER GROVE

FOX RIVER GROVE

PALATINE QUEST

ST. JAMES

ST. THERESA

GENEVA ST. PETER

ST. FRANCIS

GENEVA ST. PETER

ST. GILBERT

ST. GILBERT

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

ST. THERESA

ST. FRANCIS

FOX RIVER GROVE

OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE
ST. THERESA

ST. JAMES

ST. THERESA

ST. THERESA

HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO
ST. FRANCIS

WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN
GENEVA ST. PETER

ST. GILBERT

ST. THERESA

ST. JAMES

ST. JAMES

ST. ANNE

WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN
HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO
WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN
ST. JAMES

WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN
SYCAMORE ST. MARY

ST. FRANCIS

PALATINE QUEST

WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN
ST. THERESA

GENEVA ST. PETER

OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE
GENEVA ST. PETER

FOX RIVER GROVE

ST. GILBERT

ST. GILBERT

NUM
386
324
319
364
311
369
328
353
329
341
340
385
370
356
323
307
371
316
372
368
352
358
389
331
338
367
313
395
317
390
350
393
312
392
384
359
365
391
373
327
303
330
326
339
342
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10/11/14

CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A

NAME

Adam Caesar
Lukas Durlacher
Aidan Day
Benjamin Robertson
Charlie Okolita
Nathan Saldano
George Granskog
Evan Bajerski
Jack Martin
Aidan Henahan
Trevor Petrin
Marcus Lannie
John Niesman
Jason Hironimus
Tyler Murphy
Gavin Hatanaka
Ryan Cawley
Will Hamilton
David Kiaupa
Nolan Hornby
Ethan Gonzales
Daniel Alvarez
will Walberg
Ethan Gall
Joseph Hargrave
Sean Gannon
Grayson Landsman
Garrett Colbrook
Zack Kijowski
Kyle Sese

Jim Scully
Magnus Keswani
Gabe Pribilski
Joey Drage

MEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

FOX RIVER GROVE

FOX RIVER GROVE

ST. GILBERT

GENEVA ST. PETER

GENEVA ST. PETER

ST. THOMAS

PALATINE QUEST

ST. FRANCIS

OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

ST. FRANCIS

PALATINE QUEST

OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

ST. GILBERT

ST. THOMAS

HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO
ST. FRANCIS

ST. THOMAS

OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE
PALATINE QUEST

HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO
HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO
ST. JAMES

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

PALATINE QUEST

HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO
PALATINE QUEST

ST. THOMAS

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO
ST. JAMES

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

ST. THOMAS

FOX RIVER GROVE

10/11/14

NUM
318
321
334
333
332
378
360
354
306
357
366
304
308
336
376
349
355
375
302
362
347
343
315
380
361
346
363
374
383
351
314
382
377
320
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10/11/14

CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A

TEAM

ST. THERESA

FOX RIVER GROVE

ST. JAMES

GENEVA ST. PETER

ST. FRANCIS

ST. GILBERT

MEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA

TEAM RESULTS

10/11/14
NAME FIN
Jason Doland 6
Lucas Doland 13
Ethan Kelly 17
Tyler Oberbroeckling 19
Jake Dodson 20
Timmy Carlisle 26
Russell Wagner 39
** TEAM TOTAL **
Alex Sepeczi 2
Maxum Caesar 3
Nick Lemanski 15
Sam Stehno 43
Adam Caesar 46
Lukas Durlacher 47
Joey Drage 79
** TEAM TOTAL **
Thomas McCarthy 5
Michael Whelan 18
Ryan O"Grady 27
Josh Perkins 28
Matthew McManaman 33
will walberg 68
Jim Scully 76
** TEAM TOTAL **
Will Klaus 7
Joe Mullaghy 9
Ben Okolita 24
Aaron Beck 40
Landon 0"Donoghue 42
Benjamin Robertson 49
Charlie Okolita 50
** TEAM TOTAL **
Tino Alivia 8
Lukas Galdoni 14
Alex Miiller 22
Luke Schaefer 36
Evan Bajerski 53
Aidan Henahan 55
Ryan Cawley 62
** TEAM TOTAL **
Hunter Subry 10
Alexander Speer 11
Caschu Model 25
Jaxsen Rosales 44
Collin Woods 45
Aidan Day 48
Jason Hironimus 59

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

1:03:

PAGE 3

107
18
27
32

110

24
39
41

133



10/11/14

10.

11.

12.

MEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A

TEAM
WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

PALATINE QUEST

OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO

ST. THOMAS

AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Rylen Hershey
Will Lyon

Andrew Rogers
Andrew Pratt
Ryan Norbeck

** TEAM TOTAL **

Paul Ruetten
David Ruetten
Robbie McCarthy
Ethan Gall

Zack Kijowski
Magnus Keswani

** TEAM TOTAL **

Charlie O"Brien
Sam O"Brien
George Granskog
Trevor Petrin
Nolan Hornby
Joseph Hargrave
Grayson Landsman

** TEAM TOTAL **

Bryce McDonnel
Nathan Kochera
Jack Martin
Marcus Lannie
John Niesman
David Kiaupa

** TEAM TOTAL **

Nicholas Wright
Jake Louis
Gavin Hatanaka
Ethan Gonzales
Daniel Alvarez
Sean Gannon
Kyle Sese

** TEAM TOTAL **

Nathan Saldano
Tyler Murphy
Will Hamilton
Garrett Colbrook
Gabe Pribilski

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/11/14

37
52
56
65
70
72

PAGE 4

RESULTS PTS

12:56 23
13:05 29
13:06 31
13:08 33
13:12 37

11:16 1
12:23 12
13:08 34
15:06 68
15:35 73
16:43

1:07:28 188

11:49 4
13:10 36
13:44 51
14:06 55
14:43 64
15:07

15:23

1:07:32 210

12:36 16
13:21 40
13:50 53
14:07 56
14:08 57
14:42

12:51 21
13:05 30
14:19 60
14:50 65
14:52 66
15:17

16:10

13:44 50
14:19 59
14:39 62
15:30 72
17:08 77



10/11/14 MEN®S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 5
CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA 10/11/14
TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
13. ST. ANNE Patrick Schumacher 29 13:03

** TEAM TOTAL ** 13:03



10/11/14

CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A

WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA

10/11/14

PAGE
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FOX RIVER GROVE
ST. JAMES

WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN
OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

ST. THOMAS
ST. FRANCIS

SCORES

37 7. ST. GILBERT

68 8. GENEVA ST. PETER
78 9. SYCAMORE ST. MARY
131 10. PALATINE QUEST
133 11. ST. THERESA
172

182
186
229
263
264
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NAME

Allison Drage
Payton McDonnell
Hanna Pociejewski
Erin Oleksak
Anne Marie Jordan
Maura Hogaboom
Kate Quick

Alie Dominguez
Madison Fath
Megan Cahill

Sam Gagliano
Stephanie Gregersen
Maddy Borzych
Claire Ferriss
Erin Barton

Lydia Garrett
Cate Krupa

Bella Day

Abby Sturtecky
Allil Beck

Sara Gregg

Mary Frost

Daria Szulik
Maddie Wank
Kirsten Lasiewicz
Melody Micha-Harlow
Elise Conrad

Mary Tork
Victoria Chu
Sonia Szulik
Claire Bottcher
Audrey McGrail
Megan Grampo
Shannon McCormick
Anna Quenan

Sara Michelini
Isabelle Koester
Caitlin Conrad
Bridget Huels
Janie Schultz
Cara Delacluyse
Olivia Moorman
Kaitlin Jacobson
Greta Prange
Marley Neamand

WOMEN®"S 3200 meters

INDIVIDUAL

TEAM
FOX
OUR
FOX
ST.
ST.
ST.
OUR
WINFIELD WHEATON
FOX RIVER GROVE
GENEVA ST. PETER
FOX RIVER GROVE
WINFIELD WHEATON
FOX RIVER GROVE
ST. JAMES

ST. JAMES
WINFIELD WHEATON
FOX RIVER GROVE
ST. GILBERT

FOX RIVER GROVE
WINFIELD WHEATON
PALATINE QUEST
WINFIELD WHEATON
ST. THOMAS
WINFIELD WHEATON
ST. FRANCIS

ST. THOMAS

RIVER GROVE

RIVER GROVE
JAMES
THOMAS
JAMES

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

GENEVA ST. PETER
ST. JAMES

ST. THOMAS

OUR
ST.
ST.
ST.
OUR
ST. JAMES

GENEVA ST. PETER

FRANCIS
GILBERT
FRANCIS

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

ST. FRANCIS
ST. GILBERT
ST. GILBERT
ST. FRANCIS

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

GENEVA ST. PETER
ST. THERESA

RESULTS

LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

CHRISTIAN

CHRISTIAN

CHRISTIAN

CHRISTIAN

CHRISTIAN

CHRISTIAN

LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

LADY OF THE WAYSIDE

NUM
219
206
224
216
274
213
209
286
220
229
221
290
218
212
210
288
223
235
225
285
262
287
277
294
253
275
280
234
211
278
201
256
237
255
208
215
231
279
252
242
236
258
282
232
267
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10/11/14 WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 2

CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA 10/11/14

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

76. Sarah Hill HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO 246 19:31.
77. Elina Keswani SYCAMORE ST. MARY 283 19:42.

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
46. Caroline Modelski ST. FRANCIS 257 15:09.0 P
47. Elaina Solberg WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN 293 15:10.0 P
48. Jillian Price ST. THERESA 268 15:14.0 48
49. Kelly 0"Shea ST. THOMAS 276 15:15.0 49
50. Anna Kegel ST. GILBERT 238 15:16.0 50
51. Grace Laughlin ST. GILBERT 240 15:19.0 P
52. Mallory Machala ST. FRANCIS 254 15:23.0 P
53. Allison Lee PALATINE QUEST 264 15:23.8 53
54_. Sophia Youman ST. THERESA 271 15:24.0 54
55. Alyssa Yankee ST. THERESA 269 15:25.0 55
56. Marygrace Hegberg OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE 203 15:26.0 56
57. Jillian Hornby PALATINE QUEST 263 15:28.0 57
58. Alison Martin OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE 205 15:30.0 P
59. Andelyn Granskog PALATINE QUEST 261 15:45.0 59
60. Emma Winters SYCAMORE ST. MARY 284 15:49.0 60
61. Emily Earl SYCAMORE ST. MARY 281 15:50.0 61
62. Ritarose Battin ST. THERESA 266 15:51.0 62
63. Clare Medina ST. GILBERT 241 16:06.0 P
64. Annie Lindgren ST. JAMES 214 16:08.0 P
65. Gretchen Fisher ST. THOMAS 272 16:09.0 P
66. Emily Gerdes ST. THOMAS 273 16:13.0 P
67. Taylor Austin GENEVA ST. PETER 228 16:24.0 67
68. Megan Fors GENEVA ST. PETER 230 16:25.0 P
69. Greta Neubauer OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE 207 16:38.0 P
70. Gabby Youman ST. THERESA 270 16:39.0 P
71. Emily Robertson GENEVA ST. PETER 233 17:10.0 P
72. Paige Collie SYCAMORE ST. MARY 295 17:16.0 P
73. Samantha Alvarado HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO 243 17:21.0 -
74. Aarushi Verma PALATINE QUEST 265 17:31.0 73
75. Sofia Zitella ST. ANNE 217 18:23.0 -

0
0



10/11/14 WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 3

CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA 10/11/14

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
1. FOX RIVER GROVE Allison Drage 1 12:24 1
Hanna Pociejewski 3 13:05 3
Madison Fath 9 13:20 9
Sam Gagliano 11 13:25 11
Maddy Borzych 13 13:35 13
Cate Krupa 17 13:44
Abby Sturtecky 19 14:01
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:05:49 37
2. ST. JAMES Erin Oleksak 4 13:06 4
Maura Hogaboom 6 13:14 6
Claire Ferriss 14 13:37 14
Erin Barton 15 13:38 15
Victoria Chu 29 14:43 29
Sara Michelini 36 14:57
Annie Lindgren 64 16:08
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:08:18 68
3. WINFIELD WHEATON CHRISTIAN Alie Dominguez 8 13:19 8
Stephanie Gregersen 12 13:31 12
Lydia Garrett 16 13:41 16
Alli Beck 20 14:05 20
Mary Frost 22 14:09 22
Maddie Wank 24 14:18
Elaina Solberg 47 15:10
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:08:45 78
4. OUR LADY OF THE WAYSIDE Payton McDonnell 2 12:58 2
Kate Quick 7 13:17 7
Claire Bottcher 31 14:46 31
Anna Quenan 35 14:57 35
Marygrace Hegberg 56 15:26 56
Alison Martin 58 15:30
Greta Neubauer 69 16:38
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:11:24 131
5. ST. THOMAS Anne Marie Jordan 5 13:08 5
Daria Szulik 23 14:12 23
Melody Micha-Harlow 26 14:21 26
Sonia Szulik 30 14:45 30
Kelly 0"Shea 49 15:15 49
Gretchen Fisher 65 16:09
Emily Gerdes 66 16:13
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:11:41 133
6. ST. FRANCIS Kirsten Lasiewicz 25 14:20 25
Audrey McGrail 32 14:49 32
Shannon McCormick 34 14:56 34
Bridget Huels 39 14:59 39
Olivia Moorman 42 15:03 42
Caroline Modelski 46 15:09
Mallory Machala 52 15:23

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:14:07 172



10/11/14

10.

11.

12.

13.

CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A

TEAM

ST. GILBERT

GENEVA ST. PETER

SYCAMORE ST. MARY

PALATINE QUEST

ST. THERESA

ST. ANNE

HAMPSHIRE ST. CHARLES BORROMEO

WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Bella Day

Megan Grampo
Janie Schultz
Cara Delacluyse
Anna Kegel
Grace Laughlin
Clare Medina

** TEAM TOTAL **

Megan Cahill
Mary Tork
Isabelle Koester
Greta Prange
Taylor Austin
Megan Fors

Emily Robertson

** TEAM TOTAL **

Elise Conrad
Caitlin Conrad
Kaitlin Jacobson
Emma Winters
Emily Earl

Paige Collie
Elina Keswani

** TEAM TOTAL **

Sara Gregg
Allison Lee
Jillian Hornby
Andelyn Granskog
Aarushi Verma

** TEAM TOTAL **
Marley Neamand
Jillian Price
Sophia Youman
Alyssa Yankee
Ritarose Battin
Gabby Youman

** TEAM TOTAL **
Sofia Zitella
** TEAM TOTAL **

Samantha Alvarado
Sarah Hill

** TEAM TOTAL **

10/11/14

21
57

59
74

75

73
76

RESULTS

1:16:

14:
15:
15:
15:
17:

1:18:

14

08
23
28
45
31

15

PAGE 4

186
27
38
43

61

229



10/11/14 WOMEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE 5

CLASS 1A SECTIONAL A AT LAKEWOOD - WAUCONDA 10/11/14

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS



